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In-line Models

TAP-T1E1 Single port copper tap for T1/E1 WAN circuits RMK-3 or RMK-14 No RJ48 1.54 MB RJ48 1.54 MB

TAP-DS3E3 Single port copper tap for DS3/E3 WAN circuits RMK-3 or RMK-14 No All DS3 Topologies 45 MB All DS3 Topologies 45 MB

TAP-100 Single-port copper tap 10/100BASE-T/TX RMK-3 or RMK-14 No N/A 10/100BASE-T/TX

FTAP-50-50 Single-port fiber tap, 50 micron multimode 50/50 split RMK-3 or RMK-14 No ATM, 100FX, 1000BASE-SX ATM, 100FX, 1000BASE-SX

FTAP-62-50 Single-port fiber tap, 62.5 micron multimode 50/50 split RMK-3 or RMK-14 No ATM, 100FX, 1000BASE-SX ATM, 100FX, 1000BASE-SX

FTAP-9-50 Single-port fiber tap, 9 micron singlemode 50/50 split RMK-3 or RMK-14 No ATM, PoS, 1000BASE-LX ATM, PoS, 1000BASE-LX

TAP-10/100/1000 In line 10/100/1000BASE-T copper tap, passive 10/100, active 1000 RMK-3 or RMK-14 No 1000BASE-T 1000BASE-T

TAP-1000BT-SX Single-port copper tap 1000 Mbps, 1000BASE-SX output RMK-3 or RMK-14 No 1000BASE-T 1000BASE-SX

FTAP-50-50-10G Single-port fiber tap for 10 Gig Ethernet, 50 micron multimode 50/50 split RMK-3 or RMK-14 No 10 Gigabit Ethernet, ATM, OC3-OC48, and SONET 10 Gigabit Ethernet, ATM, OC3-OC48, and SONET

FTAP-9-50-10G Single-port fiber tap for 10 Gig Ethernet, 9 micron singlemode 50/50 split RMK-3 or RMK-14 No 10 Gigabit Ethernet, ATM, OC3-OC48, and SONET 10 Gigabit Ethernet, ATM, OC3-OC48, and SONET

FTAP-8M 8-port fiber tap, 1000BASE-SX, SC connector Self No 8 links (16 ports) 1000BASE-SX 2 ports 1000BASE-SX

FTAP-8S 8-port fiber tap, 1000BASE-LX, SC connector Self No 8 links (16 ports) 1000Base-LX 2 ports 1000BASE-LX

In-line Aggregation Models

ATAP-100 Single-port dual output copper aggregating tap 10/100BASE-T/TX RMK-3 or RMK-14 Yes 10/100BASE-T/TX 2 (10/100BASE-T/TX)

ATAP-102 Single-port dual output copper aggregating tap 10/100BASE-T/TX no injection RMK-3 or RMK-14 No N/A 2 (10/100BASE-T/TX)

ATAP-101 Single port dual output copper aggregating tap 100BASE-T/TX no injection RMK-3 or RMK-14 No N/A 2 (100BASE-T/TX)

ATAP-103 Single-port dual output copper aggregating tap 100BASE-T/TX RMK-3 or RMK-14 Yes 100 BASE-T/TX Ethernet tap 2 (100BASE-T/TX)

ATAP-GIG-BT-BT Single-port copper 10/100/1000BASE-T aggregating tap, dual 10/100/1000BASE-T outputs RMK-2 Yes 10/100/1000BASE-T tap 2 (10/100/1000BASE-T)

ATAP-GIG-BT-SX Single-port copper 10/100/1000BASE-T aggregating tap, dual 1000BASE-SX outputs RMK-2 Yes 10/100/1000BASE-T tap 2 (1000BASE-SX) LC

ATAP-GIG-SX-BT Single-port fiber aggregating tap, dual 1000BASE-T outputs RMK-2 No 1000BASE-SX tap 2 (1000BASE-T)

ATAP-GIG-SX-SX Single-port fiber aggregating tap, dual 1000BASE-SX outputs RMK-2 No 1000BASE-SX tap 2 (1000BASE-SX) LC

ATAP-GIG-LX-BT Single-port LX fiber aggregating tap, dual 1000BASE-T outputs RMK-2 No 1000BASE-LX 1000BASE-T

ATAP-2000-BT-BT Dual-port copper 10/100/1000BASE-T aggregating tap, dual 1000BASE-T outputs RMK-2 Yes Dual Link (10/100/1000BASE-T taps) 2 (10/100/1000BASE-T)

ATAP-2001-BT-BT Dual-port copper aggregating 1000BASE-T, Dual Outs, no injection RMK-2 No Dual Link (1000BASE-T MB taps) 2 (1000BASE-T)

ATAP-2000-SX-SX Dual-port SX fiber aggregating tap, dual 1000BASE-SX fiber outputs RMK-2 No Dual Link (1000BASE-SX taps) LC 2 (1000BASE-SX) LC

ATAP-2000-LX-SX Dual-port LX fiber aggregating tap, dual 1000BASE-SX fiber outputs RMK-2 No Dual Link (1000BASE-LX taps) LC 2 (1000BASE-SX) LC

SPAN Aggregation and Switching Models

STAP-1000-2X8 8-port dual output copper span switch 1000BASE-T Self Yes 8 (1000BASE-T) 2 (1000BASE-T)

STAP-BT-4x16 16 port quad output copper span switch 10/100/1000BASE-T Self Yes 16 (10/100/1000BASE-T) 4 (10/100/1000BASE-T)

ASTAP-BT-SX-2X8 8-port copper aggregating span tap, dual 1000BASE-SX outputs RMK-2 No 8 (10/100/1000BASE-T) 2 (1000BASE-SX) LC

ASTAP-SX-SX-2X8 8-port fiber aggregating span tap, dual 1000BASE-SX outputs RMK-2 No 8 (1000BASE-SX SPAN) 2 (1000BASE-SX) LC

ASTAP-BT-4x6 6-port copper aggregating span tap, 4 gigabit outputs, 2 1000BASE-T  2 1000BASE-SX RMK-2 No 6 (10/100/1000BASE-T SPAN) 2 (1000BASE-SX) LC & 2 (1000BASE-T)

ASTAP-BT-BT-2x2 2-port copper 10/100/1000 aggregating span tap, 2 10/100/1000BASE-T outputs RMK-2 Yes 2 (1000BASE-T SPAN) 2 (1000BASE-T)

ASTAP-SX-SX-2x2 2-port 1000BASE-SX aggregating span tap, dual 1000BASE-SX outputs RMK-2 Yes 2 (1000BASE-SX LC SPAN) 2 (1000BASE-SX) LC

ASTAP-100 Dual-port dual output copper aggregating span tap 10/100BASE-T/TX RMK-3 or RMK-14 Yes 2 (10/100BASE-T/TX SPAN) 2 (10/100 BASE-T/TX)
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Filtering Link Aggregation Models

FATAP-1000BT 10/100/1000BASE-T filtering aggregation tap with 4 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP (1000BASE-SX or 1000BASE-LX) 

monitor ports

Self Config 10/100/1000BASE-T tap 4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

FATAP-1000SX 1000BASE-SX gigabit filtering aggregation tap with 4 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP (1000BASE-SX or 1000BASE-LX) 

monitor ports

Self No 1000BASE-SX tap 4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

FATAP-1000LX 1000BASE-LX gigabit filtering aggregation tap with 4 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP (1000BASE-SX or 1000BASE-LX) 

monitor ports

Self No 1000BASE-LX tap 4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

FATAP-2000BT Dual 10/100/1000 filtering aggregation taps with 4 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP (1000BASE-SX or 1000BASE-LX) 

monitor ports

Self Config Dual link (10/100/1000BASE-T taps) 4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

FATAP-2000SX Dual 1000BASE-SX gigabit filtering aggregation tap with 4 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP  

(1000BASE-SX or 1000BASE-LX) monitor ports

Self No Dual link 1000BASE-SX taps LC connectors 4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

FATAP-2000LX Dual 1000BASE-LX gigabit filtering aggregation tap with 4 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP  

(1000BASE-SX or 1000BASE-LX) monitor ports

Self No Dual link 1000BASE-LX taps LC connectors 4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

FATAP-2000BT/SX Dual 10/100/1000BASE-T taps and Dual SX filtering aggregation taps (can use 2 taps at a time either copper or fiber)  

with 4 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP (1000BASE-SX or 1000BASE-LX) monitor ports

Self Config Dual link 10/100/1000BASE-T or  

1000BASE-SX taps 

4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

FATAP-2000BT/LX Dual 10/100/1000BASE-T taps and dual LX filtering aggregation taps (can use 2 taps at a time either copper or fiber)  

with 4 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP (1000BASE-SX or 1000BASE-LX) monitor ports

Self Config Dual link 10/100/1000BASE-T or  

1000BASE-LX taps 

4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

FASTAP-4x4 Filtering aggregation SPAN tap with 10/100/1000BASE-T and SFP support Self Config 4 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) ports 4 available 10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP (SX or LX) monitor ports

Combination Models

AXTAP1210BT-BT/SFP In line 10/100/1000BASE-T copper tap and 8 any-to-any ports (6 BASE-T & 2 SFP) RMK-2 Config 10/100/1000 BASE-T tap 8 any to any (6 RJ45 & 2 SFP) ports

AXTAP1210SX-BT In line 1000BASE-SX fiber tap with 8 copper any-to-any ports RMK-2 Config 1000BASE-SX tap 8 RJ45 any to any ports

AXTAP1210LX-BT In line 1000BASE-LX fiber tap with 8 copper any-to-any ports RMK-2 Config 1000BASE-SX tap 8 RJ45 any to any ports

AXTAP2210BT-BT/SFP Dual link in line 10/100/1000BASE-T copper tap with 6 any-to-any ports (4 10/100/1000BASE-T & 2 SFP) RMK-2 Config Dual link 10/100/1000BASE-T copper taps 6 any to any (4 RJ45 & 2 SFP) ports

AXSTAP-8BTx2SFP 10 port any-to-any SPAN aggregation (8 10/100/1000BASE-T & 2SFP) RMK-2 Config 8 any to any (10/100/1000BASE-T) &  

2 (SFP) ports

8 any to any (10/100/1000BASE-T) & 2 (SFP) ports

Options and Accessories

SCS-01 Switch control server RMK-3 or RMK-14

TAP-RMK-2 1U 2 bay rack mount kit

TAP-RMK-3 1U 3 bay rack mount kit

TAP-RMK-14 4U 14 bay rack mount kit

* Injection is the ability for devices attached to Tap/Monitor ports to transmit packets back onto the network being monitored. 

N E T W O R K S U P E R V I S I O N

Fluke Networks
P.O. Box 777, Everett, WA USA 98206-0777

Fluke Networks operates in more than 50 countries  
worldwide. To find your local office contact details, go to 
www.flukenetworks.com/contact.

©2007 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved. 
Printed in U.S.A. 12/2007 3040216 F-EN-N Rev B

Jeff's Account
Tequipment Medium




